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2024 Pennsylvania QSO Party
Club Results

Club Name

Logs

Pennsylvania Based Clubs - 26 or More Entries

FRANKFORD RADIO CLUB

Pennsylvania Based Clubs - 3 to 25 Entries

SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
NORTH COAST CONTESTERS
DELAWARE-LEHIGH AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
COLUMBIA-MONTOUR AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
POTTSTOWN AREA AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
MURGAS AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

CORNWALL RANGER STATION AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
NITTANY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
MID-ATLANTIC AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
CUMBERLAND AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

PENN WIRELESS ASSOCIATION

INDIANA COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
ALLEGHENY VALLEY RADIO ASSOCIATION
HILLTOP TRANSMITTING ASSOCIATION

SOUTH MOUNTAIN RADIO AMATEURS

Out of State Clubs - US and DX

NIAGARA FRONTIER RADIOSPORT
POTOMAC VALLEY RADIO CLUB

YANKEE CLIPPER CONTEST CLUB

HUDSON VALLEY CONTESTERS AND DXERS
MINNESOTA WIRELESS ASSOCIATION
TENNESSEE CONTEST GROUP

SWAMP FOX CONTEST GROUP

NEW PROVIDENCE AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
FLORIDA CONTEST GROUP

SOCIETY OF MIDWEST CONTESTERS
SOUTH EAST CONTEST CLUB

LAKE AREA AMATEUR RADIO KLUB
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA CONTEST CLUB
ARIZONA OUTLAWS CONTEST CLUB
KANSAS CITY CONTEST CLUB

MAD RIVER RADIO CLUB
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Score

2,965,550

364,670
330,692
184,241
177,759
133,623
119,753
95,992
76,920
72,867
69,952
41,492
37,919
36,484
23,004
14,231

384,958
356,430
82,864
66,201
57,288
56,469
52,644
51,382
48,166
44,337
18,435
9,447
9,256
8,192
8,046
4,260
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Rank Club Name Logs Score

Canadian Clubs

1 CONTEST CLUB ONTARIO 10 38,033
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